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

Do you know your home’s value?
visit bhhscalifornia.com

$1,439,000  |  13650 Marina Pointe Dr #607, Marina del Rey  |  2BD/2BA 
Ryan Sokolowski  |  310.344.0898 

Lic # 01859461

$1,890,000  |  113 Rees St, Playa del Rey  |  Duplex 
Christine Ross  |  818.625.7305 

Lic # 01086242

$2,099,999  |  17145 Addison St, Encino  |  5BD/4½BA 
Andrew Spitz/Harriet Cameron  |  818.817.4284/818.380.2151 

Lic # 00924610/00675971

$995,000  |  2408 Hollyridge Dr, Hollywood Hills  |  2BD/1BA 
Anne Fitzgibbon  |  323.671.1237 

Lic # 00995175

$5,399,000  |  4027 Farmdale Avenue, Studio City  |  4BD/5BA 
D. Hanson/G. Howard  |  818.521.1131/818.469.0230  |  Lic # 00881314

OPEN TUES 11-2 OPEN TUES 11-2

$8,500,000  |  10606 Chalon Rd, Bel Air  |  6BD/6BA 
Kim Halverson  |  310.737.8173 

Lic # 01761439

$875,000  |  10520 Wilshire Boulevard #1208, Westwood  |  2BD/2BA 
Marcy Roth  |  310.539.3000  |  Lic # 02008165
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NANCE CANYON RANCH
The natural aesthetic of Nance Canyon Ranch is superb, characterized by gradually sloping grasslands, majestic oak 
woodlands, seasonal streams and dramatic canyon ridgelines with breathtaking vistas. The property is located in  
an unincorporated area southeast of Chico. It is zoned AG-40 and has been historically leased for winter cattle 
grazing. Land can be purchased in four sub-components.

0 Nance Canyon Ranch  |  Chico Adjacent Offered at $16,000,000

Susan Sanford
323.646.2422

sanfordsk@att.net
www.susanksanford.com

Bill Brouhard
530.879.4420

bill@gbrealestate.net

WWW.NANCECANYONRANCH.COM
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(310) 777-2879 
Larry@LarryYoungWestside.com
LarryYoungWestside.com 
DRE #00999537

Larry Young

Realtor®
Luxury Properties Director

985 Linda Flora Drive
Lower Bel-Air

$4,299,000

985LindaFlora.com

Open House                                                                                                                          
Tuesday, May 15                                                                                                           
11-2 pm                                                                                                                               
Bristol Farms Lunch
5 Bedrooms | 5 Bathrooms 
5,190 SF Living Area | 33,271 SF Lot Size

Lower Bel-Air Contemporary with preferred, 
quintessential floorplan of today. Wide open, 
voluminous, sun-filled public rooms with tall ceilings 
& big picture windows open to an expansive deck. 
Elegant formal living & family rooms with fireplaces. 
Formal Dining Room. Expansive Master Suite. Lower 
level functions as a rec room or self-contained guest 
area. Commanding pastoral views of the surrounding 
hills, canyon & Getty. Additional lower level yard is 
perfect for reinterpretation. Warner Ave Elementary.

©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do 
not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker 
or MLS. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information.
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Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity 
laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources 
deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach 
the Compass main office call 626.205.4040

changgrp.com | compass.com

Brent Chang
626.487.8100
brent@brentchang.com
DRE 01822562

Linda Chang
626.233.1066
linda@compass.com 
DRE 00698480

1883 Orlando Road, San Marino
$11,800,000
1883orlandoroad.com 
7 Bed | 6 Bath + Powder Room
10, 324 Sq Ft (Assessor) Home 
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